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Source: Strategic Insights, Gifts & Decorative Accessories Study. Gifts & Decorative Accessories delves into consumer gift-buying
patterns in the fifth annual Gift Book Consumer Survey, which asks respondents about the categories and products they plan to
spend money on in the coming year. The research team surveyed consumers across the US in order to gain insight into the
consumer thought process when considering a gift purchase. Looking at what types of gifts consumers are buying, why they're
buying them and who theyre buying them for, this year’s survey provided some interesting statistics.
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HOME - CONSUMER DECORATING STYLES

Percent of Consumers By Generation Millennials  GenerationX BabyBoomers
Casual Comfort 67% Casual Comfort 70% 67% 61%
Modern 33% Modern 41% 33% 20%
Traditional 29% Traditional 30% 26% 33%
Elegant/Formal 14% Elegant/Formal 21% 10% 11%
Rustic 14% Urban Chic/Trendy 18% 13% 8%
Urban Chic/Trendy 14% Coastal 18% 8% 13%
Country 13% Rustic 17% 12% 11%
Coastal 13% Country 17% 10% 12%

Home Products consumers plan to buy in the next 12 months

Decorative Pillows, By Househ Income
Throws and/or Area Rugs
Lamps or Lighting

Fxures
wall Ar
Decorative Accents

Household Income
B underss0,000 [l $50,000-99,000 [l over $100,000

60% of Millennials plan to buy decorative accents in the next 12 months, the highest of all generations.

Kitchenware Products consumers plan to buy in the next 12 months

By Generation By Region
B0l [~ — — — = = = — m — — o — — e — — — L R e
40% [HEIA - — — — — — = = = = - - - — - — - — - — - - - — - 40%

307

=

20%

10%

38%)
S 327 Bl |31% 30%
% N 2%
19% |
17%
I 100/0

IDlnnerware” Flatware . Serveware  Barware Glassware ) IDinnerware” Flatware . Serveware  Barware Glassware )

o

| [ Willennials [l Generation X [l Baby Boomers | | [ south [ Northeast B west Il Midwest
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Types of Dinnerware consumers plan to buy in the next 12 months

By Gender
Casual Dinnerware
o ndor e
Casual Dinnerware Genders
orOudoo Use
Females -
Formal Dinnerware/ Males .
e chin

By Household Income

Casual Dinnerware
for Indoor Gse

81%

17%
Casual Dinnerware
for Outdoor Use

under 550,000 [
$50,000-99,000 .
Over $100,000 .

Formal Dinnerware/
Fine China

r,'
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Amount consumers plan to spend on a
4-piece dinnerware set*

10%

. Less than $15
B s15t0524
B s25t0$39
B s$40t0$59
B s$60t0$79
I $80t0$99

$100 or more

*Dinnerware set
includes a dinner plate,
dessert/salad plate,
bowl and mug.

FASHION

TYPES OF JEWELLERY
CONSUMERS PLAN TO BUY IN
NEXT 12 MONTHS

Under  $50,000- $100,000
By Household Income $50,000 $99,999 or More
Necklaces 42% 44% 46%
Earrings 41% 49% 41%
Bracelets 36% 38% 32%
Rings 36% 34% 29%
Personalized 13% 24% 16%
Pins/Brooches 6% 11% 7%



Likelihood that consumers will purchase
Fashion Accessories

As a Gift For Themselves

Types of Accessories consumers are

I oty Bl Vo 0 uikely | most likely to buy in a gift store
Handbags/wallets 44%
Amount consumers expectto spend on Scarves 36%
d Handbag Fashion Jewellery 35%
0 . .
By Percentage Socks 320 Isll/r of l\glllerr\]ma:bare
Hats 6% ikely to buy handbags
and wallets, compared
Totes 26% .
- to 45% of Generation X
i 23%
30 ° and 33%of Baby
0
ESS 23%  Boomers. 27% of males
n TR 16%  are likely to purchase
Baby Boomers Generation X Millennials Tights 15% hats in a gift store,
| | | | | | i
Lessthan$25  $25t0$49  $50t0$99 $100t0$149  $150t0$199  $200t0$249  $250 or more Reading glasses 11% compared to 25% for
Tunics 10%  females.

CANDLES
Home Fragrance Products consumersare  How much consumers expect to
most likely to buy in the next 12 months  pay for a Home Fragrance product

Candles 64%
Fragrance sprays 49%
Diffusers 33%
Wax melts 29%
Flameless candles 17%

Fragrance sprays are most popular in
households with incomes under
$50,000, as 60% plan to purchase
them in the next 12 months.

Male Female

[ Less than $5 [0 $15 to $24 [ $40 to $49
sstos14  l$25t0$39 | $50 or more
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Where consumers are likely to buy a Home Fragrance product

o
60%

50%
40%
30%
20%

10%

1
Gift Store Big-Box Store Online Catalog

South I nNortheast I west I Widwest | *Includes department stores, specialty stores and dollar stores

Floral/Botanical Fragrance sprays are most popular in households with incomes

under $50,000, as 60% plan to purchase them in the next 12

Food Scents months.

Spices * 56% of consumers are most likely to purchase their Home
Fragrances at a Big Box Store.

Green/Fresh Lo = Generation X is the most likely generation to purchase

candles within the next 12 months.
Herbs

e 18% of males expect to spend $25 or more on a Home

e
S
Foish

Masculine Scent Fragrance Product, compared to 13% of females.

STATIONERY

Birthday Card types consumers Amount consumers are willing to pay for a

are most interested in Greeting Card

Humorous 77% Millennials Generation X Baby Boomers
Sentimental 1% 9 5% g 2% 6%

Age/gender specific 42% B :
Artist/design driven 23%

Musical 19%

Pop-up/3D 19%

Cards with gifts/extras 14%

82% of Generation X are interested in
humorous birthday cards.

Less than $1.00 I s200t05299 B seo0w05499 [ $7.00t058.99

. $9.00 or more

56% of female consumers are interested
in sentimental birthday cards. $1.00t051.99 B 5000539 | $5.00t0$6.99
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Stationery Products consumers are likely Likelihood of consumers buying
to purchase in the next 12 months stationery products other than
greeting cards in the next 12 months

Calendars 4954
A5 As A Gift For Themselves
Writing Implements
44% of
Desk Accessories " Millennials are
purchase
journals,
Date Books e compared to

Generation X
and 21% of Baby
Boomers.

Decorative Prints

Coloring Books m 30% of

. Maybe .Likely

Desk Decorations Not likely

Likelihood of consumers buying Bath and Body products
BATH & BODY as gifts in the next 12 months

By Generation By Household Income

Millennials Generation X Baby Boomers

More than half of households in the South and Midwest
are likely to purchase bath and body products as a gift
within the next year.

Key groups most likely to buy Bath and Body products as gifts

I

L I - -

"y e 57" - - . o

40% |-« Y  IEOrEr Y oo

30% |- - Lt  RELIEL il ELEEEY LT

20% |-- === === == == = = = = = === === == o = = = = === ===

10% |-- == ---- ---- .- - - === ---- --- . ------ === -
Females  Generation X South  Middle-Income Females  Generation X South  Middle-lncome  Females  Generation X South  Middle-Income
I Households Households Households

Hand Lotions Skin Care Bath Products
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GOURMET ACCESSORIES

Essential Wine and Bar Tools for entertaining at home

By Region South Northeast West Midwest

Corkscrew 569% 60% 49% s5% ~ When consumers are likely
Ice bucket 33% 37% 32% 20%  to purchase gourmet

Cocktail shaker 29% 31% 29% 26%  houseware products

Chilling tools 18% 17% 14% 14%

Foil cutter for wine bottles 18% 17% 20% 17% Spring 11%

Wine aerator 17% 16% 24% 16% Summer 22%
Strainer 17% 22% 19% 15% Fall 28%

Jigger 13% 15% 15% 16% — p—
Cocktail muddler 5% 12% 10% 8%

Kitchenware products consumers plan to give as gifts in the next 12 months

Coffee/tea accessories 38%
Outdoor cooking/entertaining accessories  35%
Kitchen tools 34%
Baking accessories 33%
Wine/cocktail tools 31%

GIFTABLES

45% of Millennials plan to give baking accessories as gifts in the
next 12 months, compared to 30% of Gen X and 22% of Baby
Boomers.

42% of female consumers plan to give coffee and tea accessories
as gifts in the next 12 months, compared to 34% of males.

Gifts by intended recipient

Occasions consumers are most |Ik€|y to Percent of Consumer_s that Plan to Buy Gift Ideal Price
L in the Next 12 Months Range
purchase a gift in the next 12 months Eriends 0 | s
srtday Chil 57%  $100or more
Christmas/Hanukkah ﬂ Parents 56% 40 to0 $59
Mother's Day/Father's Day Siblings 47% 340t0 559
anniversary [ Nieces/nephews 37% $25to $39
Just Because m Spouse/significant other (male) 34%  $100 or more
Wedding Spouse/significant other (female) 34%  $100 or more
New Baby | IEEILN Pet 25%  $15t0 $24
Graduation 5%
] Co-workers 22% $15to $24
Other Holiday
New Home [EITY Grandparents 15% $40 to $59
Get Well Aunts/uncles 15% $40 to $59
Sympathy Teachers 1% $5t0 $14
S,',“;L?;T’?,‘i‘:;ﬁi"o’",: Neighbors 10% $15to $24
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Important Gift Attributes

L e
7%
50% - Males Females
40%
46%
30% A%
20% | - [ - B
10%
0 L J L ] L ]
Useful Funny Personalized  Inspirational Gift Card Convenience Decorative ~ Customizable
Pet themed gifts purchases 704
Baby How often gifts are
By Generation Millennials GenX Boomers  purchased for pets
Gift for your pet 48%  45% 35%
Gift items that are pet themed 36%  23% 16%
. . Once a year or less
Gift items that are pet themed
foryourself 34% 2%  15% B 2to4timesayear
Gift for someone else's pet 24% 31% 20% B 5t 10timesayear
Greeting card from your pet 12% 15% 9% . More than 10 times a year

Likelihood that consumers will buy Pet
themed items

AsA Gift ot Types of pet themed gifts purchased
50%
40% "
For Themselves 30% s
20%
10% i

Fashionor  Holiday Homedécor Stationery = Home Dinneror  Candle or
B ey apparel entertaining tableware candle holder

. Not Likely . Maybe
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HOLIDAY

Holidays and Seasons consumers planto Important Attributes

buy Decor in the next 12 months By Gender Males Females
Christmas 76% * 13% of consumers Keepsake 44%  48%
Halloween 43% donotplantobuy . uionalstyle 42%  38%
Holiday Decor in
Thanksgiving 34% the next 12 months,  Personalized 33%  36%
Easter 29% e Millennials are Isacollectible 28%  19%
Fall 28% more likely to Matches current holiday décor 26%  35%
Valentine's Day 27% purchase Licensed/reflects pop culture 19% 13%
Halloween Decor . .
. 0 .
Winter 23% than other Rustic 16%  15%
4th of July/patriotic holidays 20% generations. Contemporary colors 16%  20%
Spring 19% e Female consumers Versatile 12%  11%
Summer 17% ?rke Inearly tWEe a5 49% of Southern consumers look for keepsake
St. Patrick's Day 15% kely to purchase Christmas ornaments.
fall Fall Decor than ) ) ) ) )
Hanukkah 6% males, 36% versus 47% of Millennials enjoy personall.zed Christmas
o ornaments, versus 34% of Generation X and 19%
Passover 4% 19%.

of Baby Boomers.

When consumers are most likely to buy
1 1

Baby Boomers Generation X Millennials

Big-box store - Holiday store -Giftstore *Includes dollar stores
- Online - Catalog . Other* and thrift stores

How often consumers change
Christmas Decor Themes

Every year 26%
Two to three years 35%
Four to five years 21%
Never 18%
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Consumers who rated Licensed
characters as important when buying

Middle-Income Households

Males _Qm'l
Northeast
Baby
By Generation Millennials Gen X Boomers

Infant (under age 2) 26% 20% 16%
Toddler/preschool (ages 2 to 4) 48%  35% 29%
Grade school (ages 5to 7) 43% 30% 27%
Tween (ages 8 to 12) 36% 38% 33%

KID S Teenager (ages 13 to 17) 21% 27% 23%

Ages for which consumers are most
likely to buy Toys as gifts for children

Infant (underage 2) 14%

Toddler/preschool (ages 2 to 4) 25% ;

Grade school (ages 5t0 7) 22% TOy categories consumers are most
Tween (ages 80 12) 24% likely to buy for a 10-year old

Teenager (ages 13 to 17) 15%

Games/puzzles 51%

ﬂ q mf r -f STEM/STEAM 47%
Books 43%

% DIY (do-it-yourself) craft kits 41%

d : i Building toys 37%
Figurines 17%

Pretend play 14%

Dolls/plush 15%

* 54% of female consumers are likely to buy DIY craft
kits as a gift for a 10-year old

* 60% of millenials are likely to buy games or
puzzles as a gift for a 10-year old.

« Half of households in the Northeast are likely to
buy stem or steam toys as a gift for a 10-year old. B
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